Posicion

JUDOKA

Categoria patufet

club

Tortosa

Reus

Lloret

Falset

27/11/2016

29/01/2017

.|Arnau Escobedo Martinez

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

Judo

Man

Judo

Man

Judo

Man

Judo

Man

.|Adria Puiiet Domingo

Mare De Déu De La Roca

30

.|Unai Badenas

Sakura Reus

25

.|Aleksei Dryaev

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

20

.|Franc Perpinyan

20

.|Victor Barbero

Ebresport

10

Menos
20kilos

.|Eric Rodriguez

Sakura Reus

5

ol |[AlWIWIN]|EF

.|Alejandro Garcia

J.M.Soler | Gené

5

5
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25

25

20

as

10

10

20kilos

1.]Mateo Guzman Domenech N.T.Priorat-Tortosa
2.|Marc Pamies J.M.Soler | Gené
3.|David Espinal

4.|Sara Comin Sakura Reus
5.|Lloreng Aspa Barriga N.T.Priorat-Tortosa
6.|Marti Pinol J.M.Soler | Gené

7

.|Pol Rodriguez

Sakura Reus

1

Posicion

JUDOKA

Categoria Prebenjami

club

1
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Tortosa

Reus

27/11/2016

29/01/2017

.|Rafel Marti Barrot

Club Judo Amposta

Judo

Man

Judo

Jocs

Judo

Jocs

Judo

Jocs

N[

.|Guillem Homedes Botella

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

50

Virgili Sanchez Monteverde

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

35

24

Lluc Navarro Pedros

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

30

Jofre Claparaols Escoda

Mare De Déu De La Roca

30

Pedro Espinoza Castella

Mare De Déu De La Roca

30

Nd|lo |V w |

Eloi Sanchez Gutierrez

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

20

yjami -

15

L T S = = = =




7|Jordi Altes Obiols Mare De Déu De La Roca E 15 1
9[Lluc Sangenis Grau N.T.Priorat-Tortosa o) 10 1
9|Mia Badenas Sakura Reus 8 10 1
11}Jan Castellvell Sakura Reus (ol 5 1
12]Arnau Castellanos Sakura Reus 1 1
13|Paula Alvarez Vega N.T.Priorat-Tortosa 1 1
3.|Agusti Gasulla Seminari/Tortosa o— 30 1
5.[Delia Navarro Labrador Nova Unio E 20 1
5.|David Batalla Ebresport _('U 20 1
7.|Guillem Garcia Sakura Reus E o 15 1
7.|Nydia Benages Rodriguez N.T.Priorat-Tortosa Q 0? 15 1
9.|David Robledo Sanchez N.T.Priorat-Tortosa % 10 1
10.|Manel Bobes Fuguet N.T.Priorat-Tortosa — 1 1
10.|Valentin Nico Sachotko N.T.Priorat-Tortosa o 1 1
1|Enric Gasulla Seminari/Tortosa o 30 1
2|Luka Albert Baron Mare De Déu De La Roca o 20 1
2|Patricia Gabriela Cornea Ampa Rocabruna + 20 1
4|Adrian Artur Sachotko N.T.Priorat-Tortosa fp— 10 1
4(Xavier Balague Garros N.T.Priorat-Tortosa E 10 1
6|Biel Gonzalez Sakura Reus E 1 1
6|David Toure Clariana Mare De Déu De La Roca C 1 1
Q
O
Q
-
(T
c JUDOKA E
S o Tortosa Reus
(8]
;_g Categoria Benjami 27/11/2016 | 29/01/2017
Judo | Man | Judo | Jocs |Judo| Jocs [Judo] Jocs
| 1|Samue| Palacios Garcia |Club Judo Amposta . 30 1




lan Moncayo

Seminari/Tortosa

Gabriel Chiapella

Sakura Reus

Roger Puertas Rosello

J.M.Soler | Gené

Marcel Roige Gomez

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

Andriy Damian Cebotari

Club Judo Amposta

Jordi Ciurana Guillen

Ampa Rocabruna

Ivan Martinez Monteverde

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

0 |OIN|Joju]|h|WIN

Adria Arce Valldeperez

Club Judo Amposta

Benjami -3C

30

25

20

20

15

10
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lker Martinez

Jc Canet

Adria Roche Luna

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

Jesus Perpifian

Jc Canet

Claudia Marti Barrot

Club Judo Amposta

Aleix Moya Ferrando

Club Judo Amposta

Pol Rodriguez Arifo

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

Nil Perez Chaparro

Mare De Déu De La Roca

Jazmin Teodor

Mare De Déu De La Roca

Thania Gil Zaragoza

Club Judo Amposta

|||~ |W|RL]|F

Eric Ferre Burjalas

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

Benjami -40

40

40

30

20

20

10

10
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Soraya Guzman Domenech N.T.Priorat-Tortosa
Gaston Correa Nova Unid
Nacho Valmafia Jc Canet

Joel Morellon Gimenez

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

Mario Espinal

Jc Canet

Sara Ruiz

Ebresport

Neus Escrihuela Jimenez

Club Judo Amposta

O[O ININ|F-

Natalia Franco Giné

N.T.Priorat-Tortosa

jami

Ben

40

30

30

20

20

10

10

Posicion

JUDOKA

Categoria Alevi

club
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Tortosa

Reus

27/11/2016

29/01/2017




Judo

Man

Judo

Jocs

Judo

Jocs

Judo

Jocs

40

30

25

20

15

10

10
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20

20

10

10

[ == =

1|Hugo Cuadros Ruiz Jc Canet

2|Hugo Vitoria Jc Canet

3|Aina Baiget Sakura Reus <

4|Adam Perez Pulgarin Nova Uni6 (YP

5|Irma Enguita Sakura Reus S

6|Pau Gimeno Jc Canet iJ

7|Marc Casanovas Sakura Reus <

7|Naia Zambudio Sakura Reus

9[Pol Ucar Sdnchez N.T. Priorat-Tortosa

1.|Laia Llauradd Mestre Ampa Rocabruna

2.|Natalia Ferré Benaiges N.T.Priorat-Tortosa N

3.|Akim Antonov Nova Unio <

4.|Ariadna Chiapella Sakura Reus _

>

@
<

1.]Alejandro De Nalda Jc Canet

2.|Julia Maestre Sakura Reus

3.|Radl Herraiz Lorente Club Judo Amposta (s

4.|lsabel Sisquella <?

5.]Arnau Sanchez Gutierrez N.T.Priorat-Tortosa S

6.]Ainoha Marti Fabregat N.T.Priorat-Tortosa iJ
<

50

40

30

20

10
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1.|Daniel Igor Rusu Ostafi N.T. Priorat-Tortosa
2.|Andreu Perez Chaparro Mare De Déu De La Roca
3.|Alex Barrios Ebresport

40

20

20




.|Carla Chiapella

Sakura Reus

(9]
|

Marc Moyota Torres

Club Judo Amposta

15




